

pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 105612338

Data publicarii 15.11.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.345,80 RON - 1.345,80 RON

Descriere: 1 CUIE BETON 6422384162824 19 BUC 65 0.25 16.3900 3.11 2 DISC MTC 5909017611672 19 BUC 4 16.81 67.2300 12.77 3 SMIRGHEL 5905061983963 19 BUC 8 5.04 40.3400 7.66 4 ULEI LANT 6425886000441 19 BUC 3 33.61 100.8400 19.16 5 MATURA 6428483453078 19 BUC 10 9.24 92.4400 17.56 6 DIBLU 5907704402435 19 BUC 50 0.25 12.6100 2.39 7 DIBLU 5907704402435 19 BUC 30 0.50 15.1300 2.87 8 COADA MOP 184 19 BUC 20 3.36 67.2300 12.77 9 MATURA 6428483453078 19 BUC 7 5.88 41.1800 7.82 10 REZERVA MOP 5945404003903 19 BUC 2 5.04 10.0800 1.92 11 REZERVA MOP 5945404003903 19 BUC 1 6.72 6.7200 1.28 12 DIBLU 5907704402435 19 BUC 30 0.42 12.6100 2.39 13 DISC MTC 5909017611672 19 BUC 2 12.61 25.2100 4.79 14 DIBLU 5907704402435 19 BUC 20 0.34 6.7200 1.28 15 Bec auto h7 6426489001958 19 BUC 2 21.85 43.7000 8.30 16 LACAT 4607095590070 19 BUC 3 10.92 32.7700 6.23 17 DIBLU 5907704402435 19 BUC 32 0.21 6.7200 1.28 18 SURUB PAL 5949039057300 19 BUC 90 0.08 7.5600 1.44 19 BROASCA USA 6420336196507 19 BUC 1 50.42 50.4200 9.58 20 ZAVOR 131 19 BUC 4 5.04 20.1700 3.83 21 SURUB GIPSCARTON 6424922002388 19 SET 50 0.17 8.4000 1.60 22 SURUB GIPSCARTON 6424922002388 19 SET 100 0.08 8.4000 1.60 23 SURUB GIPSCARTON 6424922002388 19 SET 100 0.07 6.7200 1.28 24 SURUB GIPSCARTON 6424922002388 19 SET 100 0.06 5.8800 1.12 25 Butuc 6991306061090 19 BUC 11 30.25 332.7700 63.23 26 SURUB CAP BOMBAT 5949039123470 19 BUC 20 0.25 5.0400 0.96 27 ERBICID 191 19 BUC 1 252.10 252.1000 47.90 28 Pres usa 6050503421110 19 BUC 1 16.81 16.8100 3.19